
G
G

G

G

G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

GAS
GAS

GASGASGASGAS
GAS

GAS

GAS
GAS

GAS GAS

D

X

9

D

X

1

1

D

X

2

D

X

3

D

X

4

D

X

1

3

D

X

5

D

X

7

D

X

1

0

D

Q

2

2

3

S

4

1

6

S

4

0

9

S

4

1

4

S

4

0

7

S

4

0

8

S

7

5

7

1

0

9

3

1

8

3

0

7

3

0

9

3

1

1

3

1

3

3
1
7

3

1

9

/
3

2

1

9

5

8

5

4

8

4

9

1

2

1

3

1

4

1

5

1

6

1

7

1

2

S

P

3

0

9

5

3
0
6

3

1

0

3

0

8

8

7

3

1

2

6

3

1

4

3
1
6

9

5

3

9

5

5

9

5

7

1

5

3

7

9

3

9

6

5

S

P

2

3

0

0

A

S

P

5

5

2

1

COMBINED UTILITIES STA (1+010.00 - 1+150.00)
UGANDA AVE. INVESTIGATIVE WORK

TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT

H = V =

ISSUED FOR REVIEW
17.04.07 WW

17.04.07 JM

17.04.07 JM
EFS EFS HH

17.XX.XX250 25

EXX

ESQ-C301

2

MA
TC

HL
IN

E 
SH

EE
T 

XX
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
  S

TA
TI

ON
 (1

+1
50

.00
)

SELKIRK AVE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
TV

AutoCAD SHX Text
TV

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
Power Box

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
G76888

AutoCAD SHX Text
G76887

AutoCAD SHX Text
208962G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PK

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATI

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTROL MONUMENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRIC POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEL POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCH BASIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS SNIFFER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVICE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER LAMPHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
P.K. NAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAVERSE HUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEAD PLUG

AutoCAD SHX Text
IRON PIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY MONUMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
S/W

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
UTILITY COMPANIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATIONS WITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNDERGROUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONFIRM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND - Existing services shown solid

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
MUNICIPAL ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSIST.ENG

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXCEPTIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG. NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRICAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet #

AutoCAD SHX Text
TV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT



G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

GAS
GAS GAS GAS GAS

GAS
GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

G

G

G

G

G

G

D

W

7

4

8

D

X

2

D

X

3

D

X

4

D

X

5

S

4

1

2

S

4

1

1

S

4

1

4

B

l

k

.

3

6

5

9

1

0

9

1

2

9

4

/

9

6

1

0

0

8

7

E

X

P

.

 

P

L

A

N

 

5

7

6

4

5

E

X

P

.

 

P

L

A

N

 

5

7

6

4

6

E

X

P

.

 

P

L

A

N

 

5

7

8

5

0

9

0

9

2

3

5

8

S

P

305

9

1

1

9

0

7

5

4

1

1

9

9

A

1

1

1

2

3

0

0

3

0

2

3
0
4

3
0
6

COMBINED UTILITIES STA (1+150.00 - 1+201.00)
UGANDA AVE. INVESTIGATIVE WORK

TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT

H = V =

ISSUED FOR REVIEW
17.04.07 WW

17.04.07 JM

17.04.07 JM
EFS EFS HH

17.XX.XX250 25

EXX

ESQ-C301

2

MA
TC

HL
IN

E 
SH

EE
T 

XX
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
  S

TA
TI

ON
 (1

+1
50

.00
)

MCNAUGTHON AVE.

MCNAUGTHON AVE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E,T

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
RW56373

AutoCAD SHX Text
PK

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCO

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
ATI

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTROL MONUMENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRIC POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEL POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
CATCH BASIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS SNIFFER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVICE VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER METER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER CLEANOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER LAMPHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
P.K. NAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRAVERSE HUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEAD PLUG

AutoCAD SHX Text
IRON PIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURVEY MONUMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
S/W

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAIN MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
UTILITY COMPANIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATIONS WITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNDERGROUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONFIRM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND - Existing services shown solid

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
MUNICIPAL ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASSIST.ENG

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXCEPTIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG. NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRICAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet #

AutoCAD SHX Text
TV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT


	Sheets and Views
	M300
	M301


